Sternsinger

Sonntag
10. Dezember

Samstag
16. Dezember

Sonntag
17. Dezember

17.00 Uhr
18.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

16.30 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
19.00 Uhr

kath. Kirche Unterendingen
okumenisches Zentrum Ehrendingen

Kloster Wettingen

Kirche St. Anton Wettingen
Ref. Kirche Wettingen
Kirche St. Sebastian Wettingen




